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Women / 4 / 8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kate Fong4045
Clovis

9.250 9.250 9.3759.250 37.125
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Rodriguez4039
Clovis

9.425 9.575 9.4258.250 36.675
1 1 6 1 2 

2 

Taryn Anderson4051
Clovis

9.025 9.375 9.0758.950 36.425
4 2 2 5 3 

3 

Lauren Ebell4047
Clovis

9.150 8.250 9.2008.300 34.900
3 10 5 3T 4 

4 

Emma Cypher4042
Clovis

8.950 8.900 8.6758.325 34.850
5T 5 4 9 5 

5 

Taylor Scott4036
Central Coast

8.850 9.075 9.0507.675 34.650
7 4 10 6 6 

6 

Yamilet Avina4077
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.850 8.7508.125 34.525
9 6 7 8 7 

7 

Sarah Hogue4108
Verduzco's

8.350 8.575 8.9008.525 34.350
11 7 3 7 8 

8 

Madelyn Miller4035
Central Coast

8.825 8.525 9.2007.625 34.175
8 9 11 3T 9 

9 

Jordan Leveque4044
Clovis

7.200 8.550 8.0507.775 31.575
12 8 8 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Jimenez4066
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 7.425 7.8757.700 31.450
10 11 9 11 11 

11 

Alannah McCalley4063
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 7.225 7.1507.000 30.325
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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